 Page No. : 1/8
DS-AX1509-01   Aug, 2006 www.Orister.com
AX1509
150KHz, 2A PWM Buck DC/DC Converter
Description
The AX1509 is Monolithic IC that design for a step-down DC/DC Converter, and own the
ability of driving a 2A load without additional transistor component. The output version

DIP-8 Dimension
SOP-8 Dimension
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Part Number Package
AX1509S-ADJ SOP-8 AX1509P-ADJ DIP-8
AX1509S -3.3 SOP-8 AX1509P -3.3 DIP-8
AX1509S -5.0 SOP-8 AX1509P -5.0 DIP-8
AX1509S -12 SOP-8 AX1509P -12 DIP-8
A
B